
42

45

1

4

54

22

31

58

6

11-15

72

64

38

47

8

16

52

29

60

2

10-12

32

36

30

44

32

11-15

62
14

48

42

34

35

50
46

27

43

50

 Molenstraat  

 Pr
oc

es
sie

str
aa

t  

CBS 190307
Aanvullend verkeersreglement:
Invoeren van lengtebeperking (voor voertuigen
langer dan 10m in de Molenstraat)


